OA 62922		- and any	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO., 1987 AND CE. 17204
		ANTY DEED-SURVIVORSHI		
KNOW ALL MEN BY TH aka JANICE B. KAFTON for the consideration hereinafter sta L. STAHL, husband a hereinafter colled departers have	ated to the grant nd wife	tor paid by MICH	AEL W. STAHL and PATR	called the grantor, ICIA
hereinafter called grantees, hereby mon but with the right of survivo ing described real property with th appertaining, situated in the Count	grants, bargains rship, their assi ne tenements he	s, sells and conveys u igns and the heirs of preditomonts and an	into the said grantees, not a the survivor of said grantees,	
(SEE A	TTACHED EXHI	BIT "A" DESCRIP	TION)	
H A				
JUH 24				
TO HAVE AND TO HOUF TO HAVE AND TO HOLD and the heirs of such survivor, forew the right of survivorship, that is, th And the grantor above named that grantor is lawfully seized in fee	the above desc ver; provided th at the fee shall hereby covenar	vest absolutely in the	remises unto the said grante n do not take the title in co he survivor of the grantees.	mmon but with
grantor will warrant and torever defa and demands of all persons whomso The true and actual consider "However, the actual consideration the whole part of the consideration (indicate which In construing this deed and which changes shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the grant if a corporate grantor, it has caused a order of its board of directors.	ration paid for consists of or ch). ⁰ (The sentenc here the context provisions here or has executed	Se Claiming under the this transfer, stated is includes other pro- between the symbols 0, so requires, the singu- of apply equally to co this instrument this is	e above described encumbran in terms of dollars, is \$ 61,2 perty or value given or pro- if not applicable, should be deleted ular includes the plural and proporations and to individual	nces. 250.00 prinised which is 2.See ORS 93.030.) all grammatical Is.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUAR PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE O DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE (PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY	F THE PROPER A BUYER SHOU	ILD June	-E: Kafto- B. Kafton	2
STATE OF OREGON, County of		STATE OF OREGON,	County of) ss.
June 24, 19.86	···	Personally appear	edwho, b	and dulu and
Personally appeared the above named WILLIAM KAFTON and JANIS KAFTON, aka Janice B. Kaft	B	each for himself and no	t one for the other, did say that president and that secretary of	the former is the the latter is the
and wife and acknowledged the foreg	ct and deed.	of said corporation and half of said corporation.	I to the foregoing instrument is t that said instrument was signed a by authority of its board of direc instrument to be its voluntary a	he corporate seal and sealed in be-
SEAL) Notary Public for ()recon My commission expires	-/// ··· k k	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:		(OFFICIAL SEAL) uted by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
WILLIAM KAFTON and JANIS 3015 Patterson Street KlamathoFalls, OR 97601	3. KAFTON		STATE OF OREGON,	
MICHAEL STAHL and PATRICIA P.O. Box 365			County of I certify that the ment was received for r	within instru-
Malin, OR 97632 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mor recording return to:	5	SPACE RESERVED	at	, 19, and recorded on
Klamath First Federal 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601		FOR RECORDER'S USE	page or as fe ment/microfilm/reception Record of Deeds of said co	ee/file/instru- No, unty.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Intil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent i Same as above	the following address.		Witness my hand County affixed.	and seal of
			NAME	TITLE
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			By	

SCOLE

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land in Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of the NEXNW4 of Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South along the West line of the NE4NW4 490.0 feet; thence East parallel to the North line of the NE4NW4 205.0 feet; thence North parallel to the West line of the NE4NW4 490.0 feet; thence West along the North line of the NE4NW4 205.0 feet to the point of beginning, LESS a 60 foot right of way for Hill Road and subject to a 30 foot road easement lying Southerly and adjacent to the Hill Road, and a 15 foot easement along the East side of the parcel described.

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land in Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of the NE4NW½ of Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence East 205.0 feet along the North line of the NE4NW4 to the true point of beginning; thence South parallel to the West line of the NE4NW4 490.0 feet; thence East parallel to the North line of the NE4NW4 200.0 feet; thence North parallel to the West line of the NE4NW4 490.0 feet to the North line of the NE4NW4; thence West along the North line of the NE4NW4 200.0 feet to the point of beginning; less road right of way for Hill Road and subject to a 15 foot road easement along the West side of the parcel described; and subject to a 20 foot easement for a water line being 10 feet on either side of the following described center line beginning at the Northwest corner of the NE4NW4 of Section 32, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence East along the North line of the NE4NW4; 205.0 feet; thence South parallel to the West line of the NE4NW4; 330.0 feet to the true point of beginning; thence East parallel to the North line of the NE4NW4; 200.0 feet.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

Filed for of	r record at n June	equest of A.D., 19 of	86 at 2:41 Deeds	on Page _	the	$\frac{24 \text{ th}}{M86}$
FEE	\$14.00			By	Blem, Jam St	rith_
					·····	
			· · · · ·	:		